
UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

Ranking Base

GS U9 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of GS U9 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking 

Points (52w)

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Alexia Alexander 2012-03-20 400 400 400 170 340 400 6 2110 1940

2 Vaidehi Kalidasan 2011-01-04 340 340 340 400 340 5 1760 1760

3 Sana Gowda 2011-06-20 280 280 142 220 280 5 1202 1202

4 Amiya Sachdeva 2011-02-23 220 36 280 92 280 152 6 1060 1024

5 Naila Ansari 2011-02-16 280 220 117 220 4 837 837

6 Afreen Qathun 2012-06-18 220 220 152 152 4 744 744

7 Ezza Ramseed 2011-05-27 220 60 220 220 4 720 720

8 Lakshika Jain 2011-03-30 117 220 220 3 557 557

9 Avantika Damodaran 2011-07-26 280 220 2 500 500

10 Vaiga Nair 2012-02-05 220 152 92 3 464 464

11 Bhavika Chivukula 2011-05-01 152 280 2 432 432

12 Vihana Gaidhani 2011-03-18 152 220 2 372 372

12 Jiya Jineshkumar 2011-04-24 92 280 2 372 372

12 Aster Sony 2011-05-22 152 220 2 372 372

15 Nidharsha Omprakash 2011-02-15 60 152 152 3 364 364

16 Dheeksha Tamil Selvam 2011-05-13 92 152 92 3 336 336

17 Shreya Maheswari 2011-05-25 152 1 152 152

17 Avani Anand 2012-09-10 152 1 152 152

17 Alfethina Qathun 2014-06-25 152 1 152 152

20 Swastika Reddy 2011-06-04 152

20 Anika Chuckarbutty 2012-07-01 152

20 Kiandra De Almedia 2013-07-25 152

Girls Singles Under 9
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

Ranking Base

BS U9 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of BS U9 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Nithin Ramasamy 2011-01-01 400 400 400 400 400 5 2000 2000

2 Yodh Soppin 2011-03-12 340 340 340 170 340 340 6 1870 1700

3 Sreehari Kurinjikadan 2012-08-01 152 220 220 280 280 5 1152 1152

4 Jake Maliekal 2011-11-14 220 152 280 280 4 932 932

5 Johaan George 2012-08-04 220 280 280 117 4 897 897

6 Ajhay Kandasamy 2011-09-26 280 280 152 117 4 829 829

7 Yashas Gnananidhi 2011-05-20 152 280 220 152 4 804 804

8 Safwan Shahin 2011-09-06 220 142 220 220 4 802 802

9 Shaurya Pandit 2011-10-18 220 220 92 152 92 5 776 776

10 Aadithya Renjith 2011-01-18 280 220 220 3 720 720

11 Ruhaan Lohani 2012-03-12 152 92 220 220 4 684 684

12 Samarth Pandit 2014-06-12 152 92 152 152 4 548 548

13 Jonathan Lee Tharakan 2012-12-26 220 220 2 440 440

14 Aryan Pillai 2014-01-04 152 152 92 3 396 396

15 Amar Jyothish 2012-04-01 152 220 2 372 372

16 Abhinav Menachery 2013-09-21 152 152 2 304 304

16 Anay Nambiar 2012-02-23 152 152 2 304 304

18 Neev Sharda 2011-10-07 220 1 220 220

18 Hami Shanoob 2012-06-06 220 1 220 220

18 Arjun Sreeit 2011-11-07 220 1 220 220

21 Naghul Pranav 2011-04-08 152 1 152 152

21 Mohammed Afnan Shyju 2011-03-17 152 1 152 152

21 Joel Varughese Bijoy 2012-09-13 152 1 152 152

24 Amal Nihal 2011-05-18 92 1 92 92

24 Vinayak Sathyanarayan 2011-05-03 92 1 92 92

Boys Singles Under 9
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

Girls Singles Under 11 Ranking Base

GS U11 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of GS U11 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP) Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Saachi Joshi 2009-04-17 400 400 220 340 280 5 1640 1640

2 Alexia Alexander 2012-03-20 280 340 340 220 400 5 1580 1580

3 Prapthi Kumar 2009-02-01 220 400 170 400 340 5 1530 1530

4 Vaidehi Kalidasan 2011-01-04 280 280 280 280 280 5 1400 1400

5 Aagamya Jayan 2010-02-04 340 220 280 152 220 5 1212 1212

6 Taralaxmi Karthikeyan 2009-04-12 220 220 220 142 152 220 6 1174 1032

7 Amiya Sachdeva 2011-02-23 152 220 220 117 280 152 6 1141 1024

8 Tanirika  Gurav 2010-05-12 220 152 220 92 152 220 6 1056 964

9 Anushka Sakthivel 2009-03-02 152 280 152 117 220 152 6 1073 956

10 Rhea George 2009-06-11 220 152 152 220 4 744 744

11 Tanvi Penmatsa 2009-04-10 220 152 152 3 524 524

11 Naila Ansari 2011-02-16 152 152 220 3 524 524

13 Sana Gowda 2011-06-20 92 152 60 152 4 456 456

14 Adithi Vijaya Bijumon 2010-03-18 92 152 152 3 396 396

15 Ayati Chitlangia 2009-06-09 152 220 2 372 372

16 Prajita Bhat 2009-08-10 152 152 2 304 304

16 Avani Masur 2010-03-20 152 152 2 304 304

16 Ayathi Chitlangia 2009-01-01 152 152 2 304 304

19 Afreen Qathun 2012-06-18 152 1 152 152

19 Avantika Damodaran 2011-07-26 152 1 152 152

19 Tulika Laskar 2010-06-12 152 1 152 152

19 Huda Irfan 2010-01-23 152 1 152 152

19 Dia Prshanath Kumar 2010-06-23 152 1 152 152

19 Swarnangi Banerjee 2009-09-09 152 1 152 152

19 Tanvi Varma Penmatsa 2009-04-10 152 1 152 152

26 Manasa Manoj Nair 2009-03-23 92 1 92 92

26 Aishwarya Malhotra 2009-11-04 92 1 92 92
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

Boys Singles Under 11 Ranking Base

BS U11 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of BS U11 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Riyan Malhan 2010-05-16 400 400 400 142 400 340 6 2082 1940

2 Nithin Ramasamy 2011-01-01 220 280 280 340 280 5 1400 1400

3 Rishith Rajesh 2009-06-26 340 340 280 117 220 5 1297 1297

4 Amer Asim 2009-02-01 280 152 170 280 400 5 1282 1282

5 Hariharan Sundarapandian 2009-02-08 220 220 220 280 280 5 1220 1220

6 Adam Jeslin 2010-09-23 280 92 340 152 220 5 1084 1084

7 Noel Jacob 2009-07-05 280 220 152 220 4 872 872

8 Adithya Kiran 2009-02-07 92 220 220 92 220 5 844 844

9 Nathan Mathew 2009-01-28 220 152 220 152 4 744 744

10 Mathew Koshy 2010-08-31 152 220 36 60 152 152 6 772 736

11 Naresh Saravanan 2010-10-11 92 152 117 220 152 5 733 733

12 Lokesh Chandran 2010-02-20 92 92 92 220 152 5 648 648

13 Faraz Attari 2010-09-28 92 152 152 152 92 5 640 640

14 Goutham Sailesh 2010-12-03 92 152 152 92 92 5 580 580

15 Nihal Anoob 2010-01-04 92 152 152 152 4 548 548

16 Yodh Soppin 2011-03-12 92 92 92 92 92 152 6 612 520

17 Kevin Jacob 2009-05-23 152 92 60 92 92 5 488 488

18 Steve Mathew 2009-01-02 152 92 152 92 4 488 488

18 Ansh Srivastava 2010-02-19 152 92 152 92 4 488 488

20 Kaniskkar Dhanasekar 2009-12-31 220 220 2 440 440

21 Evan Mathew 2010-01-05 92 92 92 152 4 428 428

21 Deepak Krishnan 2010-11-15 92 152 92 92 4 428 428

23 Swastik  Bolar 2009-05-01 92 152 60 92 4 396 396

24 Juan Thomas Ajai 2010-03-18 220 152 2 372 372

25 Aditya Parekh 2009-05-03 92 152 92 3 336 336

25 Hewa Paththinge Vinuth 2010-04-28 152 92 92 3 336 336

27 Owais Rafeek 2010-07-13 152 152 2 304 304

28 Alston Misquith 2009-01-14 36 152 92 3 280 280

29 Adithya Vijaya Bijumon 2010-02-07 92 92 92 3 276 276

30 Yusuf Attari 2010-12-24 152 60 2 212 212

30 Ajhay Shanthi 2011-09-26 152 60 2 212 212

32 Aniket Nambiar 2010-02-23 92 92 2 184 184

33 Albin Bijo 2010-05-19 152 1 152 152

33 Tejas Mokashi 2009-09-24 152 1 152 152

33 Johan George 2012-08-04 92 60 2 152 152

36 Mahith Bachu 2009-10-14 92 36 2 128 128

36 Milind Manoj 2010-07-17 36 92 2 128 128

38 Arnav Jagetiya 2009-05-12 92 1 92 92

38 Yash Biju Nambiar 2009-03-18 92 1 92 92

38 Hyeongmin Kwon 2009-05-01 92 1 92 92

38 Shaurya Pandit 2011-10-18 92 1 92 92

38 Emmanuel Febin 2010-12-20 92 1 92 92

38 Mohamed Ameen 2010-09-08 92 1 92 92
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

38 Yashas Gnananidhi 2011-05-20 92 1 92 92

38 Mohith Balaji 2010-02-28 92 1 92 92

38 Davis John 2010-12-10 92 1 92 92

38 Arvindchand Shibu 2009-04-22 92 1 92 92

38 Abhinav Madhu 2010-09-09 92 1 92 92

38 Aasthik Karthikeyan 2010-11-17 92 1 92 92

38 Zeeshan Backer 2010-02-23 92 1 92 92

38 Lalith Badrinatan 2009-01-12 92 1 92 92

52 Tameem Mohamed 2010-08-05 36 1 36 36

52 Dhruv Vishnu 2010-06-23 36 1 36 36
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

Girls Singles Under 13 Ranking Base

GS U13 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of GS U13 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Anvitha Vijay 2007-01-23 400 400 400 400 400 5 2000 2000

2 Rishitha Rajith 2007-05-16 340 340 340 142 340 340 6 1842 1700

3 Danica Ferrao 2008-01-12 280 280 280 170 280 220 6 1510 1340

3 Akansha Raj 2007-07-30 280 280 220 280 280 5 1340 1340

5 Madhumitha Sundarapandian 2007-05-24 220 220 220 220 280 5 1160 1160

6 Sania Chand 2007-02-05 220 220 117 220 92 5 869 869

7 Prapthi Kumar 2009-02-01 92 220 92 220 152 5 776 776

8 Aagamya Jayan 2010-02-04 152 92 152 152 220 5 768 768

9 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi 2008-06-09 220 220 280 3 720 720

10 Mysha Omar Khan 2008-08-28 92 152 92 152 220 5 708 708

11 Sreya Kurinjikadan 2008-10-06 152 152 92 152 152 5 700 700

12 Pinaki Maheshwari 2008-01-27 220 92 92 117 92 92 6 705 613

13 Neetha Abraham 2007-06-10 152 152 152 152 4 608 608

13 Avantika Menon 2008-09-27 152 152 152 152 4 608 608

15 Nayana Chivukula 2008-02-02 152 220 220 3 592 592

16 Saachi Joshi 2009-04-17 152 152 92 92 4 488 488

17 Ishita Mulay 2007-03-13 92 220 60 92 4 464 464

18 Varadha Chinthu 2007-05-14 152 220 92 3 464 464

19 Prathiyanka Omprakash 2007-10-09 92 92 152 92 4 428 428

20 Rhea George 2009-06-11 152 152 92 3 396 396

20 Ishita Praveen 2007-03-13 152 152 92 3 396 396

20 Simrah Khan 2008-03-12 92 152 152 3 396 396

23 Mohisha Singh 2007-07-17 92 152 92 3 336 336

24 Vedha Chinthu 2007-05-14 152 152 2 304 304

24 Avani Masur 2010-03-20 152 152 2 304 304

26 Atmikha Rupesh 2008-10-02 92 92 2 184 184

26 Tanvi Penmatsa 2009-04-10 92 92 2 184 184

26 Aavani Benny 2008-07-30 92 92 2 184 184

26 Aalia Benny 2008-07-30 92 92 2 184 184

26 Aarini Benny 2008-07-30 92 92 2 184 184

31 Taralaxmi Karthikeyan 2009-04-12 152 1 152 152

31 Heba Shine Mohamed 2007-09-23 152 1 152 152

31 Hena Shine Mohamed 2007-09-23 152 1 152 152

31 Jasmitha Palpadian 2007-10-26 152 1 152 152

31 Kenza Cherian 2007-03-07 152 1 152 152

31 Nidhi Abhijit Bellad 2007-08-30 152 1 152 152

31 Ishtha Rohit Mulay 2007-03-13 152 1 152 152

38 Shreya Rajesh 2007-12-01 92 1 92 92

38 Diya Suvarna 2008-06-10 92 1 92 92

38 Nessa Alex 2008-10-28 92 1 92 92

38 Aishwarya Malhotra 2009-11-04 92 1 92 92

38 Michaila Mohamed 2007-09-14 92 1 92 92

38 Syeda Aiza Maqsood 2008-06-08 92 1 92 92
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

38 Jessica Jackson 2007-10-10 92 1 92 92

38 Diya Jubin 2008-11-08 92 1 92 92

38 Syeda Maqsood 2008-06-08 92 1 92 92

38 Divitha Manoj Alva 2008-08-19 92 1 92 92
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

Boys Singles Under 13 Ranking Base

BS U13 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of BS U13 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Bharath Latheesh 2007-07-12 400 400 400 400 4 1600 1600

2 Joel James 2007-11-22 280 280 340 142 340 400 5 1382 1382

3 Rishabh Kalidasan 2008-07-18 152 220 220 280 340 5 1212 1212

4 Bharath Piillai 2007-05-17 220 220 280 220 220 5 1160 1160

5 Riyan Malhan 2010-05-16 152 152 280 170 220 220 6 1194 1042

6 Aditya Menon 2008-09-27 152 220 152 220 280 5 1024 1024

7 Joel Jino 2007-06-04 220 280 220 280 280 4 1000 1000

8 Rishith Rajesh 2009-06-26 220 152 152 92 152 220 6 988 896

9 Amer Asim 2009-02-01 152 152 117 152 220 5 793 793

10 Gowtham Ramasamy 2007-05-08 92 220 152 92 152 5 708 708

11 Muhammed Zayan 2007-12-06 340 340 2 680 680

12 Adam Jeslin 2010-09-23 152 36 92 220 152 5 652 652

13 Dhanwanth Ragavan 2008-03-30 92 220 117 152 4 581 581

14 Nisarg Thunga 2007-06-07 152 92 92 152 92 5 580 580

15 Sahil Chand 2008-07-22 92 92 60 152 152 5 548 548

15 Sreeram Seenikannan 2008-08-02 92 152 152 152 4 548 548

17 Anirudh Bisoyi 2008-06-04 92 152 92 92 92 36 6 556 520

18 Atchuthan Damodharan 2007-08-25 280 220 2 500 500

19 Mrugank Govilkar 2007-08-18 92 152 92 152 4 488 488

19 Sreehari Sreekuttan 2007-07-16 92 92 152 152 4 488 488

21 Hariharan Sundarapandian 2009-02-08 152 152 92 36 4 432 432

21 Chinmay Haldulkar 2007-03-21 152 36 152 92 4 432 432

23 Rafael Jose 2007-09-10 152 92 92 92 4 428 428

24 Adithya Kiran 2009-02-07 36 92 152 92 4 372 372

25 Zakkaria Febin 2007-12-07 92 92 152 3 336 336

25 Deepak Ram Saravane 2008-03-26 92 92 152 3 336 336

27 Naresh Saravanan 2010-10-11 92 92 92 36 4 312 312

28 Dinanath Kuttiat 2007-09-14 220 92 2 312 312

29 Swastik  Bolar 2009-05-01 92 92 60 36 4 280 280

30 Jay Sunilraj 2008-12-15 92 36 152 3 280 280

30 Abel Kurian 2008-05-21 92 152 36 3 280 280

30 Nihal Anoob 2010-01-04 152 92 36 3 280 280

33 Vasudev Sujith 2008-02-24 92 92 92 3 276 276

33 Nathan Mathew 2009-01-28 92 92 92 3 276 276

35 Faraz Attari 2010-09-28 36 36 92 92 4 256 256

36 Kishan Kumar 2007-11-26 152 92 2 244 244

37 Sunil Kandasamy 2007-06-28 36 92 36 60 4 224 224

38 Anirudh Srinivasan 2007-09-23 92 36 92 3 220 220

39 Ashwin Gnananidhi 2008-11-12 36 36 92 36 4 200 200

40 Owais Rafeek 2010-07-13 92 92 2 184 184

41 Noel Jacob 2009-07-05 152 1 152 152

42 Rohan Manoj 2007-12-17 92 36 2 128 128

42 Kaustubh Rupesh 2008-10-02 92 36 2 128 128
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

42 Avaneesh Velankar 2007-05-25 92 36 2 128 128

42 Raghav Ramesh 2008-06-15 36 92 2 128 128

42 Kaniskkar Dhanasekar 2009-12-31 92 36 2 128 128

42 Neil Thomas 2007-08-07 36 92 2 128 128

42 Aarush Kora 2008-09-28 36 92 2 128 128

49 Aaron Bijo 2007-02-26 92 1 92 92

49 Aahil Rashid 2007-03-11 92 1 92 92

49 Vishal Subramanian 2007-11-25 92 1 92 92

49 Mohamed Adnan 2007-04-25 92 1 92 92

49 Harsh Sagar 2008-01-23 92 1 92 92

49 Ridhwaan Sharda 2007-05-29 92 1 92 92

49 Ansh Srivastava 2010-02-19 92 1 92 92

49 Parth Jithesh 2008-04-18 92 1 92 92

49 Zaeem Munawar 2008-07-01 92 1 92 92

49 Sathvik Kodhandam Velayudham2008-01-06 92 1 92 92

49 Jagat Santosh Sundaram 2008-05-23 92 1 92 92

49 Naman Mittal 2007-05-02 92 1 92 92

49 Yatin Goutham 2008-06-30 92 1 92 92

62 Lokesh Chandran 2010-02-20 36 36 2 72 72

63 Yusuf Attari 2010-12-24 60 1 60 60

64 Shrivanth Murugesan 2007-01-23 36 1 36 36

64 Aswanth Arul 2007-12-05 36 1 36 36

64 Hyeongmin Kwon 2009-05-01 36 1 36 36

64 Tymon Lewis 2007-07-13 36 1 36 36

64 Mohammed Imran 2008-06-23 36 1 36 36

64 Kapilan Selvarasu 2007-06-12 36 1 36 36

64 Manas Kanakrej 2007-09-30 36 1 36 36

64 Anik Arya 2008-08-21 36 1 36 36

64 Ishan Nagpure 2008-05-11 36 1 36 36
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

Girls Singles Under 15 Ranking Base

GS U15 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of GS U15 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Rinitha Rajith 2006-01-13 400 340 340 117 220 340 6 1757 1640

2 Irene Alexander 2005-08-18 340 220 220 400 152 5 1332 1332

3 Sanika Gurav 2005-05-23 220 280 170 152 400 5 1222 1222

4 Anvitha Vijay 2007-01-23 280 220 280 152 220 5 1152 1152

5 Trisha Joshi 2006-11-04 280 220 60 280 220 5 1060 1060

6 Nayonika Rajesh 2005-01-22 220 220 220 340 4 1000 1000

7 Madhumitha Sundarapandian 2007-05-24 92 152 152 220 220 5 836 836

8 Tanika Sequeira 2006-01-01 280 400 117 3 797 797

9 Akansha Raj 2007-07-30 152 92 152 152 220 5 768 768

10 Danica Ferrao 2008-01-12 92 152 152 60 220 92 6 768 708

11 Rishitha Rajith 2007-05-16 92 92 152 92 280 5 708 708

12 Nidhi Desai 2005-01-07 280 400 2 680 680

13 Mysha Omar Khan 2008-08-28 92 92 60 280 92 5 616 616

14 Taabia Khan 2006-06-14 92 220 142 152 4 606 606

15 Aleena Qathun 2005-09-12 220 92 280 3 592 592

16 Saniya Chand 2007-02-05 152 152 92 92 92 5 580 580

17 Thayibah Biju 2006-06-27 152 152 220 3 524 524

18 Sreya Kurinjikadan 2008-10-06 92 92 92 92 152 5 520 520

19 Mishti Bradoo 2005-04-21 152 60 152 152 4 516 516

20 Saanvi Sujesh 2005-05-19 92 152 152 92 4 488 488

20 Prartthana Mageshkumar 2006-04-20 152 92 152 92 4 488 488

22 Cassandra Alicia De Almeida 2006-02-09 220 92 152 3 464 464

23 Priyasha Sharma 2006-03-16 92 92 92 60 92 92 6 520 460

24 Tanaya Sabnis 2006-10-22 152 92 92 92 4 428 428

25 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi 2008-06-09 220 92 92 3 404 404

26 Mohisha Singh 2007-07-17 152 92 152 3 396 396

26 Mrunal Govilkar 2005-08-03 152 152 92 3 396 396

28 Prathiyanka Omprakash 2007-10-09 92 92 152 3 336 336

29 Ishita Praveen 2007-03-13 60 92 152 3 304 304

30 Pinaki Maheshwari 2008-01-27 92 92 92 3 276 276

31 Maheen Asim 2005-01-10 152 92 2 244 244

31 Neetha Abraham 2007-06-10 152 92 2 244 244

33 Hanna Hussain 2006-01-31 92 92 2 184 184

34 Anushka Kelshiker 2005-05-01 152 1 152 152

34 Riya Naik 2006-03-16 152 1 152 152

34 Thayibha Biju 2006-03-22 152 1 152 152

34 Baani Bhatiya 2006-12-05 152 1 152 152

34 Raaghavi Sankar 2005-04-23 152 1 152 152

39 Ashlyn John 2005-02-04 92 36 2 128 128

40 Sanjana Bolar 2005-11-01 92 1 92 92

40 Nayana Kumar 2005-01-21 92 1 92 92

40 Tanuli Danithya Wickramarachchi 2005-01-01 92 1 92 92

40 Unnati Bhat 2006-04-13 92 1 92 92
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

40 Rivera Noronha 2006-10-24 92 1 92 92

40 Carolyn Colquhoun 2005-12-19 92 1 92 92

40 Kirtika Maheswari 2005-08-28 92 1 92 92

40 Vanessa Gonsalves 2005-02-09 92 1 92 92

40 Kenza Cherian 2007-03-07 92 1 92 92

40 Atmikha Rupesh 2008-02-10 92 1 92 92

40 Mrunal Govilkar 2005-03-08 92 1 92 92

40 Nidhi Abhijit Bellad 2007-08-30 92 1 92 92

52 Roshna Jithesh 2009-04-12 36 1 36 36

52 Ashlyn John 2005-02-04 36 1 36 36
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2019
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2019.12.31

Boys Singles Under 15 Ranking Base

BS U15 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of GS U15 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Bharath Latheesh 2007-07-12 400 400 400 340 4 1540 1540

2 Dev Vishnu 2006-06-12 280 340 280 400 4 1300 1300

3 Hiraan Rasi 2006-07-11 220 152 280 152 400 5 1204 1204

4 Stefan Binu 2005-03-22 280 280 340 280 4 1180 1180

5 Dhiren Ayyappan 2006-01-16 220 152 170 280 340 5 1162 1162

6 Dev Ayyappan 2006-01-16 220 220 60 280 220 5 1000 1000

7 Joel James 2007-11-22 152 92 220 117 220 220 6 1021 929

8 Kameshwaran Saravanan 2005-10-12 152 152 117 220 220 5 861 861

9 Nisarg Thunga 2007-06-07 220 152 92 220 152 5 836 836

10 Adharsh Ramakrishnan 2005-05-11 92 92 220 142 152 152 6 850 758

11 Jash Guttula 2006-03-22 152 152 220 152 4 676 676

12 Mohammed Fardeen 2006-03-07 36 220 220 36 152 5 664 664

13 Rishabh Kalidasan 2008-07-18 36 152 36 152 280 5 656 656

14 Sourabh Kulkarni 2005-01-25 220 92 152 60 92 92 6 708 648

15 Bharath Piillai 2007-05-17 152 92 92 92 152 5 580 580

16 Mohammed Nihal Hasik 2005-08-20 152 92 60 36 220 5 560 560

17 Joel Jino 2007-06-03 152 152 36 92 92 5 524 524

18 Alwyn Manosh 2006-02-13 92 152 36 36 152 5 468 468

19 Anirudh Bisoyi 2008-06-04 92 92 36 35 152 92 6 499 464

20 Atharva Rege 2005-10-29 92 92 92 92 92 5 460 460

21 Sinan Luckman 2005-05-27 152 92 92 92 4 428 428

22 Gowtham Ramasamy 2007-05-08 152 36 92 92 36 5 408 408

23 Sahil Chand 2008-07-22 92 92 92 92 36 5 404 404

24 Raaid Ramzeen 2005-09-09 220 92 92 3 404 404

25 Anuj Menon 2005-04-12 92 36 152 92 4 372 372

26 Tirivakmaran Damodaran 2005-08-13 220 152 2 372 372

26 Muhammed Zayan 2007-12-06 92 280 2 372 372

28 Atharva Tawde 2006-10-16 152 35 92 92 4 371 371

29 Aaron Misquith 2006-03-06 92 92 92 92 4 368 368

30 Ryan George 2005-08-23 340 1 340 340

31 Divij Punjabi 2005-02-22 152 92 92 3 336 336

31 Aditya Menon 2008-09-27 92 152 92 3 336 336

33 Advaith Patil 2006-02-04 36 92 152 36 4 316 316

34 Samarth Shetty 2006-06-17 36 60 152 36 4 284 284

35 Arpit Doshi 2006-10-17 92 92 92 3 276 276

36 Nikhil Mandala 2006-09-28 92 152 2 244 244

36 Arya Chopra 2006-10-19 152 92 2 244 244

36 Sreehari Sreekuttan 2007-07-16 92 152 2 244 244

39 Zakkaria Febin 2007-12-07 92 36 92 3 220 220

39 Vasudev Sujith 2008-02-24 92 92 36 3 220 220

39 Xanto Reji 2006-12-21 92 36 92 3 220 220

42 Dhanwanth Ragavan 2008-03-30 60 152 2 212 212

43 Sreeram Seenikannan 2008-08-02 36 152 2 188 188
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44 Thomas Ribu 2005-02-21 92 92 2 184 184

45 Mrugank Govilkar 2007-08-18 36 36 92 3 164 164

45 Jash Hiranandani 2006-01-15 36 36 92 3 164 164

47 Raghav Ramesh 2008-06-15 36 92 2 128 128

48 Shenura Warnakulasuriya Wadumesth Mendis 2005-01-23 60 36 2 96 96

49 Devansh Nambiar 2005-05-13 92 1 92 92

49 Dinanath Kuttiat 2007-09-14 92 1 92 92

49 Chris Lijo 2006-06-02 92 1 92 92

49 Soham Choudhury 2006-10-21 92 1 92 92

49 Rithvik Reesh 2006-05-02 92 1 92 92

49 Mohammad Iqbal 2006-01-09 92 1 92 92

49 Tavimanyu Gautham 2005-09-09 92 1 92 92

49 Pranav Praveen 2006-08-30 92 1 92 92

49 Railey Anthony Maala 2005-09-05 92 1 92 92

49 Jash Rajesh Hiranandani 2006-01-15 92 1 92 92

49 Rajeev Sankar 2005-04-23 92 1 92 92

49 Kaustubh Rupesh 2008-10-02 92 1 92 92

61 Fang Qiu (Jack) Li 2005-07-07 36 36 2 72 72

61 Sreehari Kakkirikkan 2005-05-17 36 36 2 72 72

63 Dhruv Agarwal 2006-06-05 36 1 36 36

63 Ashaank Kaimal-Nair 2005-02-08 36 1 36 36

63 Vernon Castelino 2006-11-05 36 1 36 36

63 Mohamed Saif Ali Almazrouei 2005-05-09 36 1 36 36

63 Tanishq Mahimkar 2006-03-21 36 1 36 36

63 Advaith Arun 2006-08-16 36 1 36 36

63 Hamid Saeed Saif Almazrouei 2006-02-06 36 1 36 36

63 Arnav Kedia 2005-10-18 36 1 36 36

63 Hazza Salim Saif Almazrouei 2006-02-03 36 1 36 36

63 Jaisamarth Raman 2006-07-14 36 1 36 36

63 Anandhu Krishna Renjith 2006-11-06 36 1 36 36

63 Ashwin Gnananidhi 2008-11-12 36 1 36 36

63 Nithin Joy 2005-07-05 36 1 36 36

63 Jay Karthik 2008-12-15 36 1 36 36

63 Haniel Bonny Koshy 2006-12-17 36 1 36 36

63 Abhinandan Naresh 2006-08-19 36 1 36 36
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Girls Singles Under 17 Ranking Base

GS U17 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of GS U17 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Rinitha Rajith 2006-01-13 92 400 400 117 340 280 6 1629 1537

2 Sanika Gurav 2005-05-23 152 280 117 152 340 5 1041 1041

3 Irene Alexander 2005-08-18 220 400 400 3 1020 1020

4 Arunima Biju 2004-01-16 152 280 280 220 4 932 932

5 Nayonika Rajesh 2005-01-22 340 280 280 3 900 900

6 Gauri Viswanathan 2004-10-04 280 152 220 220 4 872 872

7 Trisha Joshi 2006-11-04 220 142 220 220 4 802 802

8 Aleena Qathun 2005-09-12 220 220 280 3 720 720

9 Priyasha Sharma 2006-03-16 152 220 92 92 152 5 708 708

10 Taabia Khan 2006-06-14 92 152 170 280 4 694 694

11 Niharika Jayakrishnan 2003-09-15 92 152 152 92 152 5 640 640

12 Leandra De Almeida 2004-07-15 152 92 220 152 4 616 616

13 Prartthana Mageshkumar 2006-04-20 152 152 152 152 4 608 608

14 Ganga Viswanathan 2004-10-04 152 220 220 3 592 592

15 Thanseeha Biju 2004-09-25 92 340 152 3 584 584

16 Harini Sai 2003-02-15 220 340 2 560 560

17 Azeezah Ramzeen 2003-08-19 92 92 152 220 4 556 556

18 Sneha Upadhyay 2004-02-10 220 92 152 3 464 464

18 Stephanie Kurian 2006-08-03 220 92 152 3 464 464

20 Mishti Bradoo 2005-04-21 220 60 152 3 432 432

21 Nidhi Desai 2005-01-07 280 152 2 432 432

22 Reem Siraj 2004-04-08 400 1 400 400

23 Megha Rajagopal 2004-06-01 92 152 152 3 396 396

24 Cassandra Alicia De Almeida 2006-02-09 152 220 2 372 372

25 Yashita Saxena 2004-09-21 92 92 152 3 336 336

26 Snigdha Sarkar 2004-01-23 152 152 2 304 304

26 Anushka Kelshiker 2005-05-01 152 152 2 304 304

26 Sherin Johnson 2004-05-16 152 152 2 304 304

29 Janani Anand 2004-08-27 92 92 92 3 276 276

30 Maheen Asim 2005-01-10 152 92 2 244 244

30 Mrunal Govilkar 2005-08-03 92 152 2 244 244

32 Neha Kannan 2003-05-20 220 1 220 220

33 Pragya RamKumar 2003-02-05 152 60 2 212 212

34 Faheema Sanil 2003-08-23 92 92 2 184 184

35 Shruthi Sreekuttan 2004-02-12 152 1 152 152

35 Vidhya Ganesan 2005-04-07 152 1 152 152

37 Ashlyn John 2005-02-04 92 1 92 92

38 Madhumita Aluru 2004-10-09 92 1 92 92

38 Sanjana Bolar 2005-11-01 92 1 92 92

38 Aayushi Singh 2004-10-30 92 1 92 92

38 Carolyn Colquhoun 2005-12-19 92 1 92 92

38 Tanaya Sabnis 2006-10-22 92 1 92 92

38 Reann Dcunha 2003-09-12 92 1 92 92
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38 Sneha Chand 2004-04-20 92 1 92 92
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Boys Singles Under 17 Ranking Base

BS U17 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of BS U17 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Shourya Joshi 2004-06-11 400 400 170 340 400 5 1710 1710

2 Nabhan Najeeb 2004-03-29 340 340 280 400 340 5 1700 1700

3 Kaushik Raman 2004-05-08 280 280 117 280 280 5 1237 1237

4 Sujan Sai 2004-12-21 152 280 280 220 4 932 932

5 Stefan Binu 2005-03-22 220 152 220 220 4 812 812

6 Johan Jino 2003-06-14 152 92 152 220 152 5 768 768

7 Sinan Luckman 2005-05-27 220 220 220 92 4 752 752

8 John Kenji Perez 2004-06-21 280 36 280 152 4 748 748

9 Deepak Padmakumar 2003-12-07 152 92 117 220 152 5 733 733

10 Nishok Rao 2004-01-18 152 92 60 152 220 5 676 676

10 Mohammed Fardeen 2006-03-07 152 220 152 152 4 676 676

12 Atharva Rege 2005-10-29 92 92 152 152 152 5 640 640

13 Adithya Biju 2004-01-16 220 220 152 3 592 592

14 Pranadarth Prakash 2003-04-04 152 92 220 92 4 556 556

15 Hiraan Rasi 2006-07-11 152 220 152 3 524 524

15 Alwyn Manosh 2006-02-13 152 152 220 3 524 524

17 Varun Karthik Barati Mohan 2003-09-18 220 280 2 500 500

18 Francis Febin 2004-06-03 92 92 92 92 92 5 460 460

19 Shane Vinu 2003-11-09 152 152 152 3 456 456

20 Sourabh Kulkarni 2005-01-25 92 92 92 152 4 428 428

20 Anay Menon 2004-01-13 152 92 92 92 4 428 428

22 Fazim Anzar 2004-04-21 400 1 400 400

23 Anuj Menon 2005-04-12 152 92 152 3 396 396

24 Reyon Vas 2003-04-11 220 152 2 372 372

24 Dev Vishnu 2006-06-12 280 92 2 372 372

26 Dhiren Ayyappan 2006-01-16 220 142 2 362 362

27 Raaid Ramzeen 2005-09-09 92 92 152 3 336 336

28 Pranav Singh 2003-08-31 92 92 92 3 276 276

28 Kameshwaran Saravanan 2005-10-12 92 92 92 3 276 276

28 Jash Guttula 2006-03-22 92 92 92 3 276 276

31 Hewa Paththinige Siritunga 2003-08-16 92 92 2 184 184

31 Mohamed Ali Falamarzi 2003-02-03 92 92 2 184 184

33 Neo Jackson 2004-01-15 152 1 152 152

33 Abraham Thomas Koshy 2004-03-26 152 1 152 152

33 Seed Omar Saeed Mustafa 2003-01-01 152 1 152 152

33 Jash Hiranandani 2006-01-15 152 1 152 152

33 Krishna Rama Rao 2003-08-22 152 1 152 152

33 Advaith Anand Patil 2006-02-04 152 1 152 152

39 Stefan Hope 2003-04-03 92 36 2 128 128

39 Thomas Ribu 2005-02-21 92 36 2 128 128

41 Ryan George 2005-08-23 92 1 92 92

41 John Ocampo Cabuñag 2003-10-25 92 1 92 92

41 Arnav Prakash 2003-04-23 92 1 92 92
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41 Muhammed Misab 2004-04-14 92 1 92 92

41 Abhishek Gopinath 2004-09-27 92 1 92 92

41 Khalfan Saeed Saleem Almazrouei 2004-03-28 92 1 92 92

41 Saoud Mohamed Mohamed Almazrouei 2003-07-13 92 1 92 92

41 Parv Dua 2004-08-09 92 1 92 92

41 Rithvik Reesh 2006-05-02 92 1 92 92

41 Aahan Prakash 2004-08-19 92 1 92 92

41 Dev Ayyappan 2006-01-16 92 1 92 92

41 Karthikeya K 92 1 92 92

53 Mohammed Nihal Hasik 2005-08-20 60 1 60 60

54 Pavan Manoj 2004-08-19 36 1 36 36

54 Pravardh Phaniraj 2003-10-07 36 1 36 36
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Girls Singles Under 19 Ranking Base

GS U19 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of GS U19 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Harini Sai 2003-02-15 340 220 340 400 4 1300 1300

2 Arunima Biju 2004-01-16 280 220 280 340 4 1120 1120

3 Irene Alexander 2005-08-18 220 280 280 220 4 1000 1000

4 Tanika Sequeira 2006-01-01 400 400 170 3 970 970

5 Niharika Jayakrishnan 2003-09-15 220 220 152 152 220 5 964 964

6 Thanseeha Biju 2004-09-25 340 340 220 3 900 900

7 Azeezah Ramzeen 2003-08-19 152 220 220 220 4 812 812

8 Ganga Viswanathan 2004-10-04 280 220 152 3 652 652

9 Gauri Viswanathan 2004-10-04 152 280 152 3 584 584

9 Leandra De Almeida 2004-07-15 152 152 280 3 584 584

11 Pragya RamKumar 2003-02-05 220 92 220 3 532 532

12 Taabia Khan 2006-06-14 280 220 2 500 500

13 Snigdha Sarkar 2004-01-23 220 220 2 440 440

14 Reem Siraj 2004-04-08 400 1 400 400

14 Neha Kannan 2003-05-20 400 1 400 400

16 Saniya Chand 2007-02-05 117 280 2 397 397

17 Kaveesha Karunathilaka 2002-05-21 220 142 2 362 362

18 Lindsay Murray 2002-05-30 152 152 2 304 304

18 Faheema Sanil 2003-08-23 152 152 2 304 304

18 Megha Rajagopal 2004-06-01 152 152 2 304 304

21 Mishti Bradoo 2005-04-21 280 1 280 280

22 Ashlyn John 2005-02-04 220 1 220 220

22 Janani Anand 2004-08-27 220 1 220 220

24 Sherin Johnson 2004-05-16 152 1 152 152

24 Varsha Sriram 2002-10-14 152 1 152 152

24 Tanaya Sabnis 2006-10-22 152 1 152 152

24 Sneha Chand 2004-04-20 152 1 152 152

24 Priyasha Sharma 2006-03-16 152 1 152 152
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Boys Singles Under 19 Ranking Base

BS U19 

Position
First Name Last Name Date of Birth

1. ABA Cup 

2019

2. ISC Abu 

Dhabi 2019

3. India Club 

2019
4.4B 5.Seven Seas

6. SPARC 

Yonex 2019

# of BS U19 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking 

Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results 

added (52w)

1 Nabhan Najeeb 2004-03-29 340 340 400 400 4 1480 1480

2 Shourya Joshi 2004-06-11 280 280 140 280 280 5 1260 1260

3 Kaushik Raman 2004-05-08 152 280 92 280 220 5 1024 1024

4 Vasanthakumar Rajendran 2001-04-13 400 400 172 3 972 972

5 Johan Jino 2003-06-14 220 152 152 220 220 5 964 964

6 Deepak Padmakumar 2003-12-07 280 152 117 152 220 5 921 921

7 Nishok Rao 2004-01-18 152 92 340 220 4 804 804

8 Aaron Thomas 2002-06-06 280 220 220 3 720 720

8 Shreyas Velandy 2002-07-10 280 220 220 3 720 720

10 John Kenji Perez 2004-06-21 340 220 152 3 712 712

11 Aakash Ravikumar 2002-03-27 220 117 340 3 677 677

12 Maitreya Ghate 2002-02-27 152 152 220 152 4 676 676

13 Sujan Sai 2004-12-21 152 220 152 3 524 524

14 Varun Karthik Barati Mohan 2003-09-18 220 280 2 500 500

15 Adithya Biju 2004-01-16 220 92 152 3 464 464

16 Fazim Anzar 2004-04-21 400 1 400 400

17 Aniruddh Gajeswaran 2002-06-29 152 152 92 3 396 396

18 Shane Vinu 2003-11-09 220 152 2 372 372

18 Reyon Vas 2003-04-11 220 152 2 372 372

20 Anay Menon 2004-01-13 220 92 2 312 312

21 Pranadarth Prakash 2003-04-04 152 152 2 304 304

21 Francis Febin 2004-06-03 152 152 2 304 304

23 Neo Jackson 2004-01-15 152 92 2 244 244

24 Achut Mahesh 2002-11-21 152 1 152 152

24 Hewa Paththinige Siritunga 2003-08-16 152 1 152 152

24 Arnav Prakash 2003-04-23 152 1 152 152

24 Parv Dua 2004-08-09 152 1 152 152

28 Amit Asok 2002-06-05 92 1 92 92
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